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Ejecución
Acumulada a

Febrero

Asig

Denominaciones

Ítem Presupuesto
Vigente

Presupuesto
Inicial

Sub
Titulo

INGRESOS 0 0
GASTOS 6.099.304.215 6.099.304.215 461.254.595

28 APORTE FISCAL PARA SERVICIO DE LA DEUDA 375.921.263 375.921.263 59.808.183
01 Amortización Deuda Interna 303.192.370 303.192.370 53.828.777

003 Educación Superior 301.618.993 301.618.993 52.573.755
029 Subsecretaría de Economía y Empresas de Menor Tamaño 444.305 444.305 800.387
044 Superintendencia de Salud 347.379 347.379 330.226
046 Subsecretaría de Servicios Sociales 781.693 781.693 124.409

02 Amortización Deuda Externa 26.087.504 26.087.504 1.945.725
002 Subsecretaría de Desarrollo Regional y Administrativo 12.687.731 12.687.731 0
010 Administración Crédito de Asistencia Técnica 0 138.737
047 Secretaría General de Gobierno 287.095 287.095 0
049 Inversión Sectorial de Salud 600.978 600.978 0
050 Dirección Nacional de Servicio Civil 167.670 167.670 0
063 Biblioteca del Congreso 195.281 195.281 0
073 Subsecretaría de Economía y Empresas de Menor Tamaño 688.209 688.209 0
088 Corporación Nacional de Desarrollo Indígena 1.398.872 1.398.872 0
093 Programa de Modernización Sector Público 3.532.556 3.532.556 1.806.988
096 Junta Nacional de Jardines Infantiles 5.386.159 5.386.159 0
100 Subsecretaría de Relaciones Económicas Internacionales 248.058 248.058 0
107 Inversión y Financiamiento 894.895 894.895 0

03 Intereses Deuda Interna 14.641.095 14.641.095 2.293.080
003 Educación Superior 13.096.182 13.096.182 1.733.234
029 Subsecretaría de Economía y Empresas de Menor Tamaño 451.612 451.612 155.648
044 Superintendencia de Salud 286.159 286.159 272.027
046 Subsecretaría de Servicios Sociales 807.142 807.142 132.171

04 Intereses Deuda Externa 29.626.412 29.626.412 1.740.601
002 Subsecretaría de Desarrollo Regional y Administrativo 2.561.303 2.561.303 977.651
008 Corporación de Fomento de la Producción 3.211.978 3.211.978 0
010 Administración Crédito de Asistencia Técnica 0 18.899
037 Fondo Nacional de Salud 1.663.799 1.663.799 0
043 Subsecretaría de Servicios Sociales 2.856.884 2.856.884 0
047 Secretaría General de Gobierno 23.172 23.172 0
049 Inversión Sectorial de Salud 27.495 27.495 0
050 Dirección Nacional de Servicio Civil 7.925 7.925 0
063 Biblioteca del Congreso 9.230 9.230 0
073 Subsecretaría de Economía y Empresas de Menor Tamaño 21.726 21.726 0
088 Corporación Nacional de Desarrollo Indígena 134.043 134.043 0
093 Programa de Modernización Sector Público 1.282.715 1.282.715 744.051
096 Junta Nacional de Jardines Infantiles 1.954.852 1.954.852 0
098 Programa Exportación de Servicios 1.559.435 1.559.435 0
099 Fortalecimiento de la Educación Superior Pública 2.407.126 2.407.126 0
100 Subsecretaría de Relaciones Económicas Internacionales 21.486 21.486 0
102 Subsecretaría del Interior 1.978.351 1.978.351 0
106 Fortalecimiento de la Educación Pública 2.683.707 2.683.707 0
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107 Inversión y Financiamiento 6.783.217 6.783.217 0
110 Gobierno Digital 437.968 437.968 0

06 Otros Gastos Financieros Deuda Externa 2.373.882 2.373.882 0
008 Corporación de Fomento de la Producción 2.049.486 2.049.486 0
102 Subsecretaría del Interior 11.705 11.705 0
110 Gobierno Digital 312.691 312.691 0

34 SERVICIO DE LA DEUDA 5.723.382.952 5.723.382.952 401.446.412
01 Amortización Deuda Interna 3.528.887.352 3.528.887.352 78.356.347
02 Amortización Deuda Externa 10 10 0
03 Intereses Deuda Interna 2.194.214.491 2.194.214.491 309.989.876
04 Intereses Deuda Externa 10 10 13.099.700
05 Otros Gastos Financieros Deuda Interna 281.079 281.079 0
06 Otros Gastos Financieros Deuda Externa 10 10 489

RESULTADO -461.254.595


